NALNR54-1400D-010V-NFC
Art.167234
Hunan Xiezhen Electronics Co., Ltd. CUPOWER Europe GmbH
Block A&B, Building 11, Innovation Park Linyi Road, Ahornweg 5a
BailLutang Town Suxian District, Chenzhou, Hunan - China 58675 Hemer - Germany
www.cupower.com Errors excepted. We reserve the right to make alterations in the interest of improving our products.
page 1
version: 20250402
Product features
 Programmable linear constant current dimmable LED drivers
 High efficiency 92%
 2 channel version available for tunable white
 Dimming range 1...100% (amplitude dimming), flicker-free
 Adjust CCT
 Supports NFC programming
 Constant current output
 Synchronous dimming, asynchronous dimming, adjust the color temperature, three
modes are available
Note: Box programming via NFC is not available at the moment.
Product specifications
Input voltage max 24...57 Vdc
Input current max 1.4 A
Output voltage max 10...49 Vdc
Output current max 400...1400 mA
Output power max 54 W
Ambient temperature, ta -20°C...+50°C
Max. case temperature, tc +75°C
Storage temperature -25...+75°C
Max. relative humidity 0...80%, non-cond.
IP rating IP20 (indoor use only)
NALNR54-1400D-010V-NFC
Art.167234
Hunan Xiezhen Electronics Co., Ltd. CUPOWER Europe GmbH
Block A&B, Building 11, Innovation Park Linyi Road, Ahornweg 5a
BailLutang Town Suxian District, Chenzhou, Hunan - China 58675 Hemer - Germany
www.cupower.com Errors excepted. We reserve the right to make alterations in the interest of improving our products.
page 2
version: 20250402
Dimensions
Housing dimensions Packaging details
Length (L) 193 mm Packing units 20 pcs
Width (W) 30 mm Carton size 212 × 137 × 139 mm
Height (H) 21 mm Weight 2.7 kg
Weight 122 g
NALNR54-1400D-010V-NFC
Art.167234
Hunan Xiezhen Electronics Co., Ltd. CUPOWER Europe GmbH
Block A&B, Building 11, Innovation Park Linyi Road, Ahornweg 5a
BailLutang Town Suxian District, Chenzhou, Hunan - China 58675 Hemer - Germany
www.cupower.com Errors excepted. We reserve the right to make alterations in the interest of improving our products.
page 3
version: 20250402
Wiring diagram